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Oxford International 
Toronto & Vancouver

Course Title Lessons 
p/w

Ave class 
size

Description 1-3 
weeks

4-7 
weeks

8-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24-35
weeks

36+
weeks

Semi-Intensive 26
(25% Discount) 26 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons 

+ 6x45min Elective Lessons
$449

$336.75
$408

$306.00
$404

$303,00
$390

$292.50
$375

$281.25
$369

$276.75

Intensive 30
(25% Discount) 30 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons 

+ 10x45min Elective Lessons
$503

$377.25
$456

$342.00
$452

$339.00
$437

$327.75
$420

$315.00
$413

$309.75

Super-Intensive 40
(25% Discount) 40 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons 

+ 20x45min Elective Lessons
$588

$441.00
$535

$401.25
$529

$396.75
$511

$383.25
$491

$368.25
$484

$363.00
Morning 20
(25% Discount) 20 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons $371

$278.25
$338

$253.50
$331

$248.25
$321

$240.75
$307

$230.25
$304

$228.00
Afternoon 20
(25% Discount) 20 13-14 20x45min Elective Lessons $371

$278.25
$338

$253.50
$331

$248.25
$321

$240.75
$307

$230.25
$304

$228.00

Course Title Lessons 
p/w

Ave class 
size

Description 12 
weeks 

24 
weeks

36 
weeks

48 
weeks

Pathway Intensive 30
(25% Discount) 30 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons 

+ 10x45min Pathway Focussed Electives
$5,244
$3,933

$10,080
$7,560

$14,868
$11,151

$19,824
$14,868

Pathway Super-Intensive 40
(25% Discount) 40 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons 

+ 20x45min Pathway Focussed Electives
$6,132
$4,599

$11,784
$8,838

$17,424
$13,068

$23,232
$ 17,424

Enrolment Fee $175 required for all programs (non- refundable)

Course Materials $95 per 12-week period or part thereof 
(non-refundable)

High-Season Supplement 
Accommodation

$35/week 
(applicable between 12 Jun and 27 Aug)

Airport Transfers Arrival $187 
Departure $127

Accommodation Placement  
Fee $240

Homestay Accommodation
Full-board – $323/week ($60/night)
Half-board – $308/week ($57/night)
$6.00 per night extra for minors (under 18)

Residence Accommodation 
Toronto

Alexandra Hotel, CCNM, Town Inn Suites
Please contact us for a quote

Residence Accommodation 
Vancouver

GEC Granville, YWCA, Viva Suites
Please contact us for a quote

Specialised (Elective)
Class Add-on

$90 - 6 lessons/week
$150 - 10 lessons/week

Private Lessons $110 - 1 Lesson 
$440 - 5 Lessons

Medical Insurance 
(Student Guard) $3.10/day

Examination Fees

IELTS: $339 
Cambridge English A2 Key: $315 
Cambridge English B1 Preliminary: $315 
Cambridge English B2 First: $315 
Cambridge English C1 Advanced: $315 
Cambridge English C2 Proficiency: $315 
TOEIC: $180
TOEFL: $315

Custodianship Fees Notary – $90 
Courier – $100

Adult Supervised 
Transportation

$57 per day 
(only required for students under 13 years of 
age in all junior homestay programs; optional 
for other students)

Change Fee
$110
Applies to all course & accommodation chang-
es including type, duration and cancellation

English Language Courses

Pathway Programs

Notes
Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the course fees. 
Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Please read all school information carefully including the 
Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school 
brochure and application form for admission requirements for each program. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, 
payment status and nationality balance. A change fee may apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons 
are 45 minutes. Prices for Pathway Programs are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration regulations. Students 
must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.

New Years Day 2 Jan (observed) Canada Day 3 Jul (observed)      Christmas 26 Dec (observed)

Family Day 20 Feb Civic Day 7 Aug      Boxing Day 27 Dec (observed)

Good Friday 07 Apr Labour Day 4 Sep

Easter Monday 10 Apr Professional Development Day 29 Sep

Victoria Day 22 May Thanksgiving 09 Oct

Professional Development Day 16 Jun Remembrance Day 13 Nov (observed)

School Holidays 2023

Prices listed in CAD

Our schools 
are also 

approved IELTS 
testing venues

IELTS Preparation courses available at prices listed above. 
Afternoon classes are not guaranteed, if afternoon classes are not available students will be moved to the morning classes.                

Ancillary Fees
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Oxford International 
Halifax

Course Title Term

University College Pathway (UCP) 300
(25% Discount) Full Time $4610

$ 3,457.50

University College Pathway (UCP) 400 - 500
(25% Discount) Full Time $5059

$ 3,794.25

Post-Graduate Pathway (PGP) 600
(25% Discount) Full Time $5375

$4,031.25

Pathway Programs

Notes
Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the course fees. 
Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Please read all school information carefully including the 
Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school 
brochure and application form for admission requirements for each program. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, 
payment status and nationality balance. A change fee may apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons 
are 45 minutes. Prices for Pathway Programs are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration regulations. Students 
must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.

Prices listed in CAD

*It is mandatory for all students to have insurance; if not purchased through Oxford International 
Halifax, students must provide proof of insurance on or before their first day of classes.

School Holidays 2023

Course Title Lessons 
p/w

Ave class 
size

Description 1-3 
weeks

4-7 
weeks

8-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24-35
weeks

36+
weeks

Semi-Intensive 26
(25% Discount) 26 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons 

+ 6x45min Elective Lessons
$449

$336.75
$408

$306.00
$404

$303,00
$390

$292.50
$375

$281.25
$369

$276.75

Intensive 30
(25% Discount) 30 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons 

+ 10x45min Elective Lessons
$503

$377.25
$456

$342.00
$452

$339.00
$437

$327.75
$420

$315.00
$413

$309.75

Super-Intensive 40
(25% Discount) 40 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons 

+ 20x45min Elective Lessons
$588

$441.00
$535

$401.25
$529

$396.75
$511

$383.25
$491

$368.25
$484

$363.00
Morning 20
(25% Discount) 20 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons $371

$278.25
$338

$253.50
$331

$248.25
$321

$240.75
$307

$230.25
$304

$228.00
Afternoon 20
(25% Discount) 20 13-14 20x45min Elective Lessons $371

$278.25
$338

$253.50
$331

$248.25
$321

$240.75
$307

$230.25
$304

$228.00

English Language Courses

IELTS Preparation and English for Parents courses available at prices listed above. * All English for Parents students must book 26 lessons per week
Afternoon classes are not guaranteed, if afternoon classes are not available students will be moved to the morning classes.                

Enrolment Fee $175 required for all programs (non- refundable)

Course Materials EC/EP: $130 per level
UCP: $210 per level

High-Season Supplement 
Accommodation

$35/week 
(applicable between 12 Jun and 27 Aug)

Airport Transfers Arrival $150 
Departure $100

Accommodation Placement  
Fee $240

Homestay Accommodation
Full-board – $260/week ($45/night)
Half-board – $246/week ($42/night)
$6.00 per night extra for minors (under 19)

Specialised (Elective)
Class Add-on

$90 - 6 lessons/week
$150 - 10 lessons/week

Private Lessons $110 - 1 Lesson 
$440 - 5 Lessons

Medical Insurance 
(Student Guard) $3.10/day

Examination Fees

IELTS: $339 
Cambridge English A2 Key: $315 
Cambridge English B1 Preliminary: $315 
Cambridge English B2 First: $315 
Cambridge English C1 Advanced: $315 
Cambridge English C2 Proficiency: $315 
TOEIC: $180
TOEFL: $315

Custodianship Fees Notary – $90 
Courier – $100

Adult Supervised 
Transportation

$50 per day 
(only required for students under 13 years of 
age in all junior homestay programs; optional 
for other students)

Change Fee
$110
Applies to all course & accommodation chang-
es including type, duration and cancellation

Ancillary Fees

Our schools 
are also 

approved IELTS 
testing venues

New Years Day 2 Jan (observed) Canada Day 3 Jul (observed)      Christmas 25 Dec 

Heritage Day 20 Feb Natal Day 7 Aug      Boxing Day 26 Dec 

Good Friday 07 Apr Labour Day 4 Sep      

Easter Monday 10 Apr Professional Development Day 29 Sep

Victoria Day 22 May Thanksgiving 09 Oct

Professional Development Day 16 Jun Remembrance Day 13 Nov (observed)
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Oxford International 
San Diego

Enrolment Fee $200 (non-refundable)

Course Materials $95 per 12-week period or part thereof 
(non-refundable)

High-Season Supplement 
Accommodation

$35/week on accommodation (12 Jun to 27 
Aug)

Airport Transfers One way San Diego airport $160
One way LAX airport $505

Accommodation Placement  
Fee $175 (non-refundable)

Homestay Accommodation

Half-board, single room, single night $63
Half-board, single room, week $368
Half-board, double room, single night $49
Half-board, double room, week $283

Residence Accommodation Vantaggio Suites – please contact us for a quote

Specialised (Elective)
Class Add-on

$93 - 5 lessons/week
$155 - 9 lessons/week

Private Lessons $110 - 1 Lesson 
$440 - 5 Lessons

I-20 Delivery Fee $90; $120; $170 
depending on the destination

Medical Insurance 
(Student Guard) $4.10/day

Examination Fees

IELTS: $285 
Cambridge English B2 First: $360
Cambridge English C1 Advanced: $360 
TOEIC: $125
TOEFL: $220

Change Fee
$80 Applies to all course & accommodation 
changes including type, duration and 
cancellation

Adult Supervised  
Transportation

$50 per day 
(only required for students under 13 years of 
age in all junior homestay programs; optional 
for other students)

Ancillary Fees

Notes
Please note: Prices are listed in US dollars and are subject to change. USA national and state holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the course fees. Accommodation 
Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Additional accommodation types on request. Please read all school 
information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/
school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each program. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course 
type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A change fee may apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (under the age of 18). Lessons are 50 
minutes. Students must ensure that they meet specific visa requirements prior to entry into the US. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire 
duration of their study.  *$90: Japan and Korea, $120: W Europe, SE Asia, China, Latin America and Turkey, $170: Russia and CIS, E Europe, MENA

New Years Day 02 Jan (observed) Memorial Day 29 May Thanksgiving 23 & 24 Nov

Martin Luther King Jr Day 16 Jan Juneteenth 19 Jun Christmas 25 Dec

President’s Day 20 Feb Independence Day 4 Jul

Cesar Chavez Day 31 Mar Labor Day 5 Sep

Professional Development Day 28 Apr Veterans Day 10 Nov (observed)

School Holidays 2023

Prices listed in USD

Our schools  
are also 

approved IELTS 
testing venues

Course Title Lessons 
p/w

Ave class 
size

Description 1-3 
weeks

4-7 
weeks

8-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24-35
weeks

36+
weeks

Semi-Intensive 23
(25% Discount) 23 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons 

+ 5x50min Elective Lessons
$426

$319.50
$387

$290.25
$383

$287.25
$372

$279.00
$356

$267.00
$350

$262.50

Intensive 27
(25% Discount) 27 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons 

+ 9x50min Elective Lessons 
$477

$357.75
$433

$324.75
$429

$321.75
$417

$312.75
$399

$299.25
$392

$294.00

Super-Intensive 36
(25% Discount) 36 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons 

+ 18x50min Elective Lessons 
$558

$418.50
$507

$380.25
$502

$376.50
$487

$365.25
$467

$350.25
$459

$344.25
Morning 18/Morning 20*
(25% Discount) 18/20 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons $353

$264.75
$321

$240.75
$315

$236.25
$306

$229.50
$291

$218.25
$280

$210.00
Afternoon 18/Afternoon 20*
(25% Discount) 18/20 9-10 18x50min Elective Lessons $353

$264.75
$321

$240.75
$315

$236.25
$306

$229.50
$291

$218.25
$280

$210.00

Course Title Lessons 
p/w

Ave class 
size

Description 12 
weeks

24 
weeks

36 
weeks

48 
weeks

Pathway Intensive 27
(25% Discount) 27 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons  

+ 9x50min Pathway Focussed Electives
$5,004
$3,753

$9,576
$7,182

$14,112
$10,584

$18,816
$14,112 

Pathway Super-Intensive 36
(25% Discount) 36 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons  

+ 18x50min Pathway Focussed Electives 
$5,844
$4,383

$11,208
$8,406 

$16,524
$12,393 

$22,032
$16,524 

English Language Courses

Pathway Programs

*Morning 20 & Afternoon 20 include 18 lessons plus 2 study blocks for F-1 students. 
Afternoon classes are not guaranteed, if afternoon classes are not available students will be moved to the morning classes.
IELTS Preparation courses available at prices listed above



6
Oxford International 
New York City

Enrolment Fee $200 (non-refundable)

Course Materials $95 per 12-week period or part thereof 
(non-refundable)

High-Season Supplement 
Accommodation $35/week on accommodation (12 Jun to 27 Aug)

Airport Transfers
One way : EWR $220
One way : JFK $200
One way : LGA $220

Accommodation Placement  
Fee $175 (non-refundable)

Homestay Accommodation

Half-board, outside Manhattan, single night $82
Half-board, outside Manhattan, week $485
Breakfast only, inside Manhattan, single night $112
Breakfast only, inside Manhattan, week $662

Residence Accommodation YWCA West Side – please contact us for a quote

Specialised (Elective)
Class Add-on

$93 - 5 lessons/week
$155 - 9 lessons/week

Private Lessons $110 - 1 Lesson 
$440 - 5 Lessons

I-20 Delivery Fee $90; $120; $170 
depending on the destination

Medical Insurance 
(Student Guard) $4.10 day

Examination Fees

IELTS: $285 
Cambridge English B2 First: $360
Cambridge English C1 Advanced: $360 
TOEIC: $125
TOEFL: $220

Change Fee
$80 Applies to all course & accommodation 
changes including type, duration and 
cancellation

Adult Supervised  
Transportation

$50 per day 
(only required for students under 13 years of 
age in all junior homestay programs; optional 
for other students)

Ancillary Fees

Notes
Please note: Prices are listed in US dollars and are subject to change. USA national and state holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the course fees. Accommodation 
Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Additional accommodation types on request. Please read all school 
information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/
school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each program. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course 
type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A change fee may apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (under the age of 18). Lessons are 50 
minutes. Students must ensure that they meet specific visa requirements prior to entry into the US. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire 
duration of their study.  *$90: Japan and Korea, $120: W Europe, SE Asia, China, Latin America and Turkey, $170: Russia and CIS, E Europe, MENA

New Years Day 02 Jan (observed) Juneteenth 19 Jun Thanksgiving 23 & 24 Nov

Martin Luther King Jr Day 16 Jan Independence Day 4 Jul Christmas 25 Dec 

President’s Day 20 Feb Labor Day 4 Sep

Professional Development Day 28 Apr Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
(Columbus Day)

9 Oct

Memorial Day 29 May Veterans Day 10 Nov (observed)

School Holidays 2023

Prices listed in USD

Our schools  
are also 

approved IELTS 
testing venues

Course Title Lessons 
p/w

Ave class 
size

Description 12 
weeks

24 
weeks

36 
weeks

48 
weeks

Pathway Intensive 27
(30% Discount) 27 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons  

+ 9x50min Pathway Focussed Electives
$5,004

$3,502.80
$9,576

$6,703.20
$14,112

$9,878.40
$18,816

$13,171.20

Pathway Super-Intensive 36
(30% Discount) 36 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons  

+ 18x50min Pathway Focussed Electives 
$5,844

$4,090.80
$11,208

$7,845.60
$16,524

$11,566.80
$22,032

$15,422.40

English Language Courses

Pathway Programs

*Morning 20 & Afternoon 20 include 18 lessons plus 2 study blocks for F-1 students. 
Afternoon classes are not guaranteed, if afternoon classes are not available students will be moved to the morning classes.
IELTS Preparation courses available at prices listed above

Course Title Lessons 
p/w

Ave class 
size

Description 1-3 
weeks

4-7 
weeks

8-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24-35
weeks

36+
weeks

Semi-Intensive 23
(30% Discount) 23 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons 

+ 5x50min Elective Lessons
$426

$298.20
$387

$270.90
$383

$268.10
$372

$260.40
$356

$249.20
$350

$245.00

Intensive 27
(30% Discount) 27 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons 

+ 9x50min Elective Lessons 
$477

$333.90
$433

$303.10
$429

$300.30
$417

$291.90
$399

$279.30
$392

$274.40

Super-Intensive 36
(30% Discount) 36 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons 

+ 18x50min Elective Lessons 
$558

$390.60
$507

$354.90
$502

$351.40
$487

$340.90
$467

$326.90
$459

$321.30
Morning 18/Morning 20*
(30% Discount) 18/20 9-10 18x50min General English Lessons $353

$247.10
$321

$224.70
$315

$220.50
$306

$214.20
$291

$203.70
$280

$196.00
Afternoon 18/Afternoon 20*
(30% Discount) 18/20 9-10 18x50min Elective Lessons $353

$247.10
$321

$224.70
$315

$ 220.50
$306

$214.20
$291

$203.70
$280

$196.00



Locations of Schools
Canada USA

Toronto
111 Peter Street #220,
Toronto, ON M5V 2G9
Email: canada@oxfordinternational.com
Tel: +1-416–542-1626

Vancouver
250-815, W Hastings Street,
Vancouver, BC V6C 1B4
Email: canada@oxfordinternational.com
Tel: +1-604–688-7942

San Diego
415 Broadway,
San Diego, CA 92101
Email: sandiego@oxfordinternational.com
Tel: +1-619-233-0355

New York City
47 W 34th St.,
New York City, NY 10001 (Inside Mercy
College)
Email: nyc@oxfordinternational.com
Tel: +1-646-767-0081

Halifax
1256 Barrington St,
Halifax, NS B3J 1Y6
Email: canada@oxfordinternational.com
Tel: +1-902-491-1526




